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DESIGNED BY: Shawn

APPROVED BY: Rio
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VERSION:  1.0

NO.:     1  OF  1

DATE:  2021-05-24

UNIT:      mm

Website:  http://www.bocentech.com

Version

BOCEN DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

2021-05-24

SPECIFICATIONS:
1. DRIVE IC:                                      ILI9341V
2. DISPLAY TYPE:                             2.4'' / TN / QVGA
3. OPERATING TEMPERATURE:   -20 ~ 70°C
4. STORAGE TEMPERATURE:       -30 ~ 80°C
5. VIEWING ANGLE:                        12:00
6. BACKLIGHT:                                 4 LED, VF=3.2V, If=20*4mA
7. CUSTOMER PART NO.:               BOCEN STANDARD PRODUCT
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VF=3.2V, If=20*4mA

Backlight circuit

K2
K3
K4

K1

196

单层区

BF2440-01A
BOCEN DISPLAY

www.bocentech.com
YYYY-MM-DD

喷码内容

BF2440-01A

丝印型号


